
 
Course Content: Commerce 

M.Com. Programme Structure 

The M.Com. programme is divided into two parts as under each part will consist of two 

Semesters . 

PART YEAR SEMESTER SEMESTER 

Part-I First year Semester-I Semester-II 

Part-II Second year Semester-III Semester-IV 

 

 There will be 4 lecture hours of teaching per week for each paper. 

 Duration of examination of each paper shall be 3 Hours.  

 The schedule of papers prescribes for various semesters shall be as follows – 

 

Semester I Contact hours 

per week 

Credit 

(Hrs.) 

L T 

Business Statistics 

Advanced Management Accounting 

Managerial Economics 

Organisational Behaviour 

Life Skills & Communication (Skill Enhancement)   

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Semester II    

Operations Research 

International Business 

Marketing Management 

Advanced Financial Management & Policy 

Business Ethics and Corporate Governance  

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Semester III    

Business Research 

Financial Institutions & Markets 

Human Resource Development  

Principles & Practice of Taxation  

Legal Environment of Business  

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Semester IV    



Global Strategic Management 

International Financial System 

Strategic Human Resource Management  

Financial Planning 

Corporate Tax Structure & Planning (Internship)  

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

 

Activity: 

 


